
LOT 2 BLOCK A HOLLY BROOK S/D.

811-1185, 837-2025, 884-69, 909-

GLOVER SANDRA O
437 SW DEANNA TERRACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08106-202

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0600 1.00/

11/04/1998 CM
04/21/2023 MLU

03/29/2017 DF 0.48 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

157,845
1,370
18,500

177,715
0

177,715
0

177,715
177,715

0

180,443

0909/1228 8/25/2000 WD Q I 79,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A WARD

WILLIAM & SANDRA GL

0884/0069 7/07/1999 WD Q I 71,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD DIX & DANIEL C

ASHLEY WARD

2026
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31822 MAINT/ALTR 50 03/20/2014

22180 ADDN SFR 103 08/10/2004

12439 SFR 205 04/22/1997

HX Base Yr

437 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,827 112.9940 126.55 231,207 1998 1998 0 0 0 31.73 68.27

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1555

BAS 100 100 100 8,640

BAS 200 100 200 17,279

BAS 1,255 100 1,255 108,426

FGR 380 55 209 18,057

FOP 9 30 3 259

FSP 150 40 60 5,184

2,094 1,827 157,845

BAS= W10 BAS= N15 W20 S15 E5 N10 E10 S10 E5$ W5 BAS= N10 W10
S10 E10$ W30 S22 FGR= S20 E19 N20 W19$ E19 S7 FOP= S3 E3 N3
W3$ E3 S3  D2 R2  E5  R2 U2  E14 N32$ FSP= N15 W10 S15 E10$.

BAS

105
30

22

19

7

3
3

2.9
5

2.9
14
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BAS

15

20

15

5

10

10

10

5

BAS 10

10

10
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FGR20

19

20

19

FOP3
3

3
3

FSP 15

10

15

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 913.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,370

1,370

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


